NAMN
Filip
Jesper
Leo & Ludde
Wilson
Nils
Ulrik
Winston
Andrej
Julian
Odin
Eddie
Louie
Bosse

Swish till Petter: 070-3830038

RUMSTYP
Fyrbaddsrum
Fyrbaddsrum
Fyrbaddsrum
Fyrbaddsrum
Fyrbaddsrum
Fyrbaddsrum
Trebaddsrum
Trebaddsrum
Dubbelrum
Dubbelrum
Dubbelrum
Dubbelrum
Dubbelrum

KOSTNAD
18.000:-
18.000:-
18.000:-
18.000:-
18.000:-
18.000:-
16.800:-
16.800:-
15.000:-
15.000:-
15.000:-
15.000:-
15.000:-



